Office for Environmental Protection Spend Over £25,000 Report, March 2024

Department

Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra
Defra

Entity

Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection
Office for Environmental Protection

Payment
Date
19/03/2024
04/03/2024
19/03/2024
04/03/2024
19/03/2024
19/03/2024
04/03/2024
28/03/2024
04/03/2024

Expense Transaction
Expense Type - Supplier Number
Consultancy Fees REG AtkinsRealis Uk Ltd 24009505
Website Costs. Ccos Cyberfort INV/052572
Leasehold Ccos for Food & Rural Affairs 332428
Printing & Design Ccos HH Associates Limited 260193742
Software Contracts Ccos Panacea Applications Ltd INV-1613
Consultancy Fees INS Queen's University Belfast 80039014
Subscriptions LEG Thomson Reuters (Professional) UK Limited 6801619046
Consultancy Fees INS UK Centre for Ecology & Hydrology CUSINV-004241
Corporate Services Ccos Worcestershire County Council IN00447340

Amount

29,521.80
26,904.00
39,572.40
25,256.40
41,100.00
25,515.00
38,451.72
63,146.33
26,755.35

OFFICIAL

Description

Consultancy Fees for Water Risk Assessment

IT Security Assurance

Corporate Services: Capital

Costs of the Plan
Implementation of new Procurement System

Consultancy Fees for Literature Review of Northern Ireland Environmental Improvement Plan

OFFICIAL

Access to Legal Database - 2 years
Consultancy Fees for Species Abundance and Extinction Risk
Corporate Services: Rates FY2324

Supplier
Postcode
KT18 5BW
CT13 OPL
YO17PX
KT22 9DF
IP7 5EA
BT7 1NN
HX7 9BF
0X10 8BB
WR5 2LG

Supplier Type Contract Number Project Code

Large CRO241 CRO241
unknown COs130 COs130
Public Sector N/A N/A
unknown COs351 COs351
Large COsS095 COsS095
unknown INS227-04 INS227-04
Large LEG007 LEG007
unknown INS209-01 INS209-01
Local Authority CO0s218 C0s218

Expenditure Type

Expense
Expense
Asset

Expense

Vat Registration
Number
209861253
416356794
888800181
269137086
833316740
254799511
900548743
336940192
705672142
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